1 3
1
2
3
1 RT061619SNH CONNECTOR
19 MS16M23F CONTACT, SOCKET, SIZE 16
2
HOUSING BODY

MRF 10SEP13
NONE
C-
-
REPLACED WAGON WHEEL WITH SHIELDING CLIP 9/19/2022 RO02 - RO
02
UPDATED VOLTAGE 2/6/2023 RO03 - RO
ecomate® RM/RSSM/Aquarius™ - Contact Size 16 Options
Amphenol Sine Systems  44724 Morley Drive, Clinton Township, MI 48036 USA  www.amphenol-sine.com  09/2021
Machined, Crimp Contacts
Part Number
Contact Size (AWG) Wire Range (mm²) Plating
Male Female
MP14M23F MS14M23F 14AWG 2.0-2.5mm² Gold Flash
MP14M23G5 MS14M23G5 14AWG 2.0-2.5mm² Gold 5µ”
MP14M23G10 MS14M23G10 14AWG 2.0-2.5mm² Gold 10µ”
MP14M23G15 MS14M23G15 14AWG 2.0-2.5mm² Gold 15µ”
MP14M23G30 MS14M23G30 14AWG 2.0-2.5mm² Gold 30µ”
MP16M23F MS16M23F 18-16AWG 0.75-1.5mm² Gold Flash
MP16M23G5 MS16M23G5 18-16AWG 0.75-1.5mm² Gold 5µ”
MP16M23G10 MS16M23G10 18-16AWG 0.75-1.5mm² Gold 10µ”
MP16M23G15 MS16M23G15 18-16AWG 0.75-1.5mm² Gold 15µ”
MP16M23G30 MS16M23G30 18-16AWG 0.75-1.5mm² Gold 30µ”
MP20M23F MS20M23F 22-20AWG 0.34-0.50mm² Gold Flash
MP20M23G5 MS20M23G5 22-20AWG 0.34-0.50mm² Gold 5µ”
MP20M23G10 MS20M23G10 22-20AWG 0.34-0.50mm² Gold 10µ”
MP20M23G15 MS20M23G15 22-20AWG 0.34-0.50mm² Gold 15µ”
MP20M23G30 MS20M23G30 22-20AWG 0.34-0.50mm² Gold 30µ”
MP24M23F MS24M23F 26-24AWG 0.14-0.25mm² Gold Flash
MP24M23G5 MS24M23G5 26-24AWG 0.14-0.25mm² Gold 5µ”
MP24M23G10 MS24M23G10 26-24AWG 0.14-0.25mm² Gold 10µ”
MP24M23G15 MS24M23G15 26-24AWG 0.14-0.25mm² Gold 15µ”
MP24M23G30 MS24M23G30 26-24AWG 0.14-.025mm² Gold 30µ”
Stamped & Formed , Crimp Contacts
Part Number
Contact Size (AWG) Wire Range (mm²) Plating
Male Female
SP14M2F SS14M2F 14AWG 2.0-2.5mm² Gold Flash
SP14M2G5 SS14M2G5 14AWG 2.0-2.5mm² Gold 5µ”
SP14M2G10 SS14M2G10 14AWG 2.0-2.5mm² Gold 10µ”
SP14M2G15 SS14M2G15 14AWG 2.0-2.5mm² Gold 15µ”
SP14M2G30 SS14M2G30 14AWG 2.0-2.5mm² Gold 30µ”
SP16M2F SS16M2F 18-16AWG 0.75-1.5mm² Gold Flash
SP16M2G5 SS16M2G5 18-16AWG 0.75-1.5mm² Gold 5µ”
SP16M2G10 SS16M2G10 18-16AWG 0.75-1.5mm² Gold 10µ”
SP16M2G15 SS16M2G15 18-16AWG 0.75-1.5mm² Gold 15µ”
SP16M2G30 SS16M2G30 18-16AWG 0.75-1.5mm² Gold 30µ”
SP20M2F SS20M2F 22-20AWG 0.34-0.50mm² Gold Flash
SP20M2G5 SS20M2G5 22-20AWG 0.34-0.50mm² Gold 5µ”
SP20M2G10 SS20M2G10 22-20AWG 0.34-0.50mm² Gold 10µ”
SP20M2G15 SS20M2G15 22-20AWG 0.34-0.50mm² Gold 15µ”
SP20M2G30 SS20M2G30 22-20AWG 0.34-0.50mm² Gold 30µ”
SP24M2F SS24M2F 26-24AWG 0.14-0.25mm² Gold Flash
SP24M2G5 SS24M2G5 26-24AWG 0.14-0.25mm² Gold 5µ”
SP24M2G10 SS24M2G10 26-24AWG 0.14-0.25mm² Gold 10µ”
SP24M2G15 SS24M2G15 26-24AWG 0.14-0.25mm² Gold 15µ”
SP24M2G30 SS24M2G30 26-24AWG 0.14-.025mm² Gold 30µ”
Stamped & Formed, Tooling
Part Number Description
QXRT16 Contact Extraction Tool, #16 (Ø 1.6) Contact
MFX-3954 Hand Tool, Stamped & Formed Contact, Size 16, 20-14AWG